
Pos # Rider Pairing Make/model Class Laps Total Time Fastest Lap
1 83 Edward /Anthony Marsden Honda RS85 MOT 23 30:54.608 23 1:17.9260R
2 17 Adam Cameron/Jack Robinson Honda RS150 MOT 23 31:53.901 17 01:19.816
3 57 Stuart Ellis/Rolf Rotzler Yamah a YZF150 MOT 23 32:12.793 14 01:22.113
4 172 Leanne Nelson/Steve Kairl Moriwaki MH180R MOT 22 30:57.598 21 01:22.379
5 123 Steve Bosci/Peter Wade Moriwaki MH180 MOT 18 31:25.767 17 01:32.273
6 96 Jeff Brown/Ryan Young MJB Yamaha 85 MOT 17 30:58.273 16 01:20.268

Pos # Rider Pairing Make/model Class Laps Total Time Fastest Lap
1 19 Connor Hunter/Roddy Hunter Honda CB125 SUP 22 30:56.115 3 01:22.414
2 2 Ken Lindsay/Harley Borkowski Honda RSC188 SUP 22 31:48.248 21 01:20.822
3 38 Jim Murphy/Walter Murphy/ Honda CB125 SUP 22 31:49.375 18 01:21.482
4 8 Kurt Wagus/Ian Gregory Sky Ace 150 SUP 22 32:09.480 19 01:22.498

DNF 25 Ryan Phillips/David Phillips/ Honda CB150 SUP 19 26:22.561 2 01:21.844

Pos # Rider Pairing Make/model Class Laps Total Time Fastest Lap
1 101 Brad Lumb/Niall Doherty Honda CBR125 COM 22 30:57.255 18 01:22.097
2 454 Andrew Collins/Kurt Moore Honda CBR125 COM 22 32:28.435 15 01:25.392
3 28 Stephen Piltz/Felix Moses Honda CBR125R COM 21 31:28.128 17 01:28.014
4 149 Craig Hitchcock/Craig Dawson Honda CBR125 COM 21 31:29.389 16 01:27.114
5 12 Stacey Van Wetering/Jessica Dykes Honda CBR125 COM 21 31:45.525 17 01:28.675
6 66 Andy Lewer/Daniel Florance Honda CBR125R COM 21 32:32.620 19 01:27.302
7 53 David Hagney/Eddie Poucher Honda CBR125R COM 21 32:37.934 11 01:27.813
8 49 Gregory Burt/Raymond Wright Honda CBR125 COM 20 31:55.543 4 01:32.060

DNS 22 Corey Forde/Rob Nolan Honda CB125 COM
EXC 40 Bob Marriner/Ivan Hoey Honda CBR125 COM

PENALTY APPLIED Competitor # 40 Excluded 

Red Flagged and called at 33 minutes

Motolite Result of the 2018 Bucket Endurance Race 

Superlite Result of the 2018 Bucket Endurance Race 

Commuterlite Result of the 2018 Bucket Endurance Race



Pos # Rider Pairing Make/model Class Laps Total Time Fastest Lap
1 83 Edward Marsden/Anthony Marsden Honda RS85 MOT 23 30:54.608 23 1:17.9260R
2 17 Adam Cameron/Jack Robinson Honda RS150 MOT 23 31:53.901 17 01:19.816
3 57 Stuart Ellis/Rolf Rotzler Yamah a YZF150 MOT 23 32:12.793 14 01:22.113
4 19 Connor Hunter/Roddy Hunter Honda CB125 SUP 22 30:56.115 3 01:22.414
5 101 Brad Lumb/Niall Doherty Honda CBR125 COM 22 30:57.255 18 01:22.097
6 172 Leanne Nelson/Steve Kairl Moriwaki MH180R MOT 22 30:57.598 21 01:22.379
7 2 Ken Lindsay/Harley Borkowski Honda RSC188 SUP 22 31:48.248 21 01:20.822
8 38 Jim Murphy/Walter Murphy/ Honda CB125 SUP 22 31:49.375 18 01:21.482
9 8 Kurt Wagus/Ian Gregory Sky Ace 150 SUP 22 32:09.480 19 01:22.498

10 454 Andrew Collins/Kurt Moore Honda CBR125 COM 22 32:28.435 15 01:25.392
11 28 Stephen Piltz/Felix Moses Honda CBR125R COM 21 31:28.128 17 01:28.014
12 149 Craig Hitchcock/Craig Dawson Honda CBR125 COM 21 31:29.389 16 01:27.114
13 12 Stacey Van Wetering/Jessica Dykes Honda CBR125 COM 21 31:45.525 17 01:28.675
14 66 Andy Lewer/Daniel Florance Honda CBR125R COM 21 32:32.620 19 01:27.302
15 53 David Hagney/Eddie Poucher Honda CBR125R COM 21 32:37.934 11 01:27.813
16 49 Gregory Burt/Raymond Wright Honda CBR125 COM 20 31:55.543 4 01:32.060
17 123 Steve Bosci/Peter Wade Moriwaki MH180 MOT 18 31:25.767 17 01:32.273
18 96 Jeff Brown/Ryan Young MJB Yamaha 85 MOT 17 30:58.273 16 01:20.268

DNF 25 Ryan Phillips/David Phillips/ Honda CB150 SUP 19 26:22.561 2 01:21.844
DNS 22 Corey Forde/Rob Nolan Honda CB125 COM
EXC 40 Bob Marriner/Ivan Hoey Honda CBR125 COM

PENALTY APPLIED Competitor # 40 Excluded 

Overall Result of the 2018 Bucket Endurance Race


